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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bader Damian (2012) 10.00

+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

+ Weibel Noel (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Béguelin Michel (2011) 10.00

+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00
+ Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 Gauch Maurice (2012) 10.00
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 10.00

1 Hauri Niclas (2011) 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00

1 a Kropf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

1 a Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 b Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 10.00
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 a Suter Leo (2012) 10.00
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 10.00

1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 10.00
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Weibel Noel (2011) 10.00

1 Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Brand Finn (2011) 9.75

1 a Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Tschopp Lennox (2012) 9.75

1 b Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.75
+ Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75
+ Kathriner Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Stark Morris (2012) 9.75

1 Kathriner Andrin (2012) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 8.75

1 Stark Morris (2012) 8.75
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.75

1 Brand Finn (2011) 8.50
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50

1 Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 a Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 b Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
o Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 8.50

1 Tschopp Lennox (2012) 8.50
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

1 a Weibel Noel (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00

+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00

 
1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00

+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Haus Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Signer Julian (2010) 10.00

1 a Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

1 b Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ Meister Luke (2009) 10.00

1 Strebel David (2009) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00

1 Suter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Wolf Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 10.00

1 Buob Nils (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 a Müller Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Sam (2010) 9.75

1 b Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 9.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75

1 a Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 c Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.75

1 a Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.75
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.75

1 b Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.75
o Müller Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Grosjean Joakim (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 b Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
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1 c Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 a Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

1 a Meister Luke (2009) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

1 a Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Signer Julian (2010) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Sam (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

+ Henny Andrej (2008) 10.00

 
1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 10.00

+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

1 a Spielmann Patrick (2007) 10.00
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 10.00

1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

1 Parker Jasper (2008) 9.75
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75

1 a Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75

1 b Walser David (2007) 9.75
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

1 a Bader Marek (2007) 9.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00

1 b Decker Kieran (2007) 9.00
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00

1 c Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00
- Zach Finn (2008) 9.00

1 d Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00
- Bader Marek (2007) 9.00

1 e Zach Finn (2008) 9.00
- Kalt Silas (2008) 9.00

2 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75

2 b Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75
- Manser Simon (2007) 8.75

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

1 a Laub Timo (2008) 8.75
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 b Manser Simon (2007) 8.75
- Bader Christoph (2007) 8.75

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Laub Timo (2008) 8.75

1 c Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75
o Walser David (2007) 8.75

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 a Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Hauri Nevio (2008) 8.50
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

1 Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Thielemann Kay (2007) 8.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50

1 Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

+ Stalder Jan (2006) 10.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00
+ Yeschiltepe Turgut (2006) 10.00

1 Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.75

1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 9.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 b Stalder Jan (2006) 8.50
o Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 8.50

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 Yeschiltepe Turgut (2006) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 10.00

+ Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

 
1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00

+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

 
1 Ingold Silas (2013) 10.00

+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 10.00
+ Balmer Lars (2013) 10.00

1 a Schmid Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 10.00
+ Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75

1 b Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75

1 c Brunner Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75

1 Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Britschgi Fabio (2013) 9.75

1 Imark Joel (2014) 9.75
+ Surer Johnny (2014) 9.75

1 Leimgruber Noel (2014) 9.75
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 9.75

1 a Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75

1 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

1 c Suter Ivo (2014) 9.75
+ Leimgruber Noel (2014) 9.75

1 a Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

1 b Zindel Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Kohler Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.75

1 a Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 c Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

1 d Benz Elias (2013) 8.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Gächter Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Fluri Jan (2014) 8.50
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50

1 Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50

1 a Strub Phil (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 b Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.50
o Eggenschwiler Sandro (2014) 8.50

1 Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


